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LIQUID COOLED ALUMINIUM ENGINE - LONGER LIFEFIRST 12” WHEELS WITH RADIAL TUBELESS TYRES

Strong Super Structure High Gradeability - 10.2°More Headroom - 180mm20% Highest Torque - 24.5Nm

POWER KA
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SUPER CITY EXTEJA

India’s Most Powerful
CNG ENGINE

India’s Most Powerful
CNG ENGINE

India’s Most Powerful
CNG ENGINE

India’s Most Powerful
CNG ENGINE

3Y/1L KM WARRANTY*
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LEGACY OF165
YEARS

32mm DIA

Website: www.sailakshmimotors.com           

Call Us: +91 98403 39706                 



SPECIFICATIONS

AVAILABLE IN 2 VARIANTS: SUPER CITY EX & SUPER CITY

TEJA SUPER CITY EX

Overall dim. in mm (l)  

Overall dim. in mm (w)  

Overall dim. in mm (h)  

Engine (cc) 

Engine Power (kW) 

Max Torque (Nm) 

*Mileage (km/kg) 

Wheelbase (mm) 

Gradeability 

Fuel Tank Capacity (l) 

Gears 

Top Speed (km/h) 

GVW (kg) 

Kerb Weight (kg) 

Pay Load (kg) 

Tyre  

Warranty 

2950 

1500 

1988 

395, 4S-SI, Single cylinder water cooled 

7.25 

24.5 

39 

1930 

18%/ 10.2°

CNG: 40 & Petrol: 3l 

4F+1R 

59 

841 

507 

334 

120/80 R12  Tubeless 

36 months/ 1lakh km* 

*T&C Apply


